LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ISIN:  US5398301094

Overview

2024/06/26 09:30:40

Price
436.65 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.07% (-0.30)

US5398301094
LMT
Duesseldorf
EUR
Technology
Stock

104,874 EUR
S&P 500

437.30 EUR (20)
438.85 EUR (20)
437.45 EUR
437.45 EUR
436.65 EUR
436.95 EUR
268.40 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=32323738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5398301094&ID_NOTATION=32323738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad3a2849ecee5802001edc98ea93bfbdc7d56e51098d09915b7056fde400088&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcc358b8211cc15d6&time=1719476650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b8ebe1cac524ed6a7642cf675877ec76cd08fa60e3bdcf5a923cd2ff1a7852f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5e4a8222f6f27038&time=1719476650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c9f23af2bc36e89495dcdf1236c8312934a74200f98da4c5dbd6e079e79f88&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e6f0abf35b3993cb&time=1719476650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c088c780a54098042b52259a75b1c6dcd2b904aafb264124b2db1ac351592f&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d497b39ef9c63c0b4&time=1719476650&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059966c57f735db080cc95fdc7be33291b9d16c452cde556dee292e8ff64d981&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0dc01f2e599f07a3d&time=1719476650&tool=RSC

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Details

2024/06/26 09:30:40

Price
436.65 EUR

Difference

o

-0.07% (-0.30)

General attributes

ISIN US5398301094
Symbol LMT
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 104,874 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 437.30 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 438.85 EUR (20)
Open 437.45 EUR
High 437.45 EUR
Low 436.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 436.95 EUR
VWAP 268.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.07% +3.59% +36.76%
Perf (abs.) +28.85 +15.15 +117.45
Beta -0.11 0.16 0.28
Volatility 14.88 18.08 22.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 435.04 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 429.39 EUR (3
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 416.38 EUR (4
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 412.34 EUR (3

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

440.95 EUR (2024/06/24
388.90 EUR (2024/02/15
440.95 EUR (2024/06/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
374.60 EUR (2023/10/06)

All listings for LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/  09:42
06/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
06/26

Tradegate 2024/  09:47
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
06/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
438.30 EUR 0.00 2
437.50 EUR 0.00 1
437.05 EUR 0.05 3
437.60 EUR 0.00 1
430.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32323738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588970

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/12

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
05/21

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

22:00

08:03

16:49

08:10

18:43

17:44

09:30

08:08

468.07 USD 335.26

438.35 EUR

468.37 USD

437.60 EUR

433.85 EUR

436.50 EUR

436.65 EUR

436.05 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

23,780
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12884

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

LOCKHEED MARTIN ﬁ

Contact Details

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP.

6801 Rockledge Drive - 20817-1877

Bethesda

Telefon: +1-301-897-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: info@lockheedmartin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heather Wilson
Bruce Carlson
David Burritt
Debra Reed-
Klages

Jeh Johnson
John Donovan
Joseph Dunford
Patricia
Yarrington
Thomas Falk
Vicki Hollub
James D. Taiclet
Chris Wronsky
Dean Acosta
Frank A. St. John
Greg Ulmer

Jay Malave

Leo Mackay
Mark Stewart
Maryanne Lavan
Michael
Williamson
Robert Lightfood
Rod Makoske
Shelly O'Neill

Stoneman
Stephanie C. Hill

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@lockheedmartin.com

LOCKHEED MARTIN CORP

Tim Cahill Member of Executive
Committee
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